NOTICE OF MEETINGS

CALUMET MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION 2023

(X)Regular Meeting
( )Special Meeting
( )Emergency Meeting

DATE

01/26/2023
02/23/2023
03/30/2023
04/27/2023
05/25/2023
06/29/2023
07/27/2023
08/31/2023
09/28/2023
10/26/2023
11/30/2023
12/28/2023

(TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS)

TYPE OF MEETING

( )Rescheduled Regular Meeting
( )Continued/Recessed Meeting

PLACE OF MEETING

118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.
118 W.

To be completed by person filing notice:

NAME: %’”’ ZM

TITLE:

Ehearr manr

Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK
Second St., Calumet, OK

Filed in the office of the Municipal Clerk atq OQ mem on M( MQ! A\ )QJ! aa , 2022,

Signed:

RN

ﬁw‘uﬂﬁa

Bailey Ross, Town Clerk

The notice and the agenda of the meeting are to be posted at the principal office of the public body (Town
Hall) or, if there is no principal office, at the location of the meeting at least 48 hours in advance of the

meeting, excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and Holidays.




