## NOTICE OF MEETINGS

## **CALUMET MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION 2023**

## TYPE OF MEETING

(X)Regular Meeting	( )Rescheduled Regular Meeting
( )Special Meeting	( )Continued/Recessed Meeting
( )Emergency Meeting	

<b>DATE</b>	TIME	PLACE OF MEETING
01/26/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
02/23/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
03/30/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
04/27/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
05/25/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
06/29/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
07/27/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
08/31/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
09/28/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
10/26/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
11/30/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK
12/28/2023	6:00 p.m.	118 W. Second St., Calumet, OK

## (TOWN COUNCIL CHAMBERS)

To be completed by person filing notice:

NAME: / Jolan Tarrer

TITLE: Chair man

Filed in the office of the Municipal Clerk at 9:00 Am. on November 22, 2022.

Signed:

Bailey Ross, Town Clerk

The notice and the agenda of the meeting are to be posted at the principal office of the public body (Town Hall) or, if there is no principal office, at the location of the meeting at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting, excluding Saturdays, Sundays, and Holidays.